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Head Laundress

Laundry Workers (2)

Maids and Attendants.

Head Cook

Second Cook

Chauffeur

Housekeeper

Kitchenmen (3)

Laborers

Superintendent, Mt. Wilson

Assistant Physician
Superintendent of Nurses

Trained Nurses

Junior Clerk

Junior Stenographer

Chief Engineer

Steam Fireman (3)

Cook and Assistant Cook

Kitchenmen (5)

Maids and Attendants

Laundry Help

Farmer

Laborers

Superintendent, Pine Bluff

Clerk

Supervisors of Nurses

Trained Nurses

Practical Nurses (4)

Assistant Cook

Cook

Caretaker

Fireman

Pantryman

Miscellaneous Labor

MARYLAND STATE SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF.

Superintendent and Principal
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher, Head Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher in Training (Athletics)

Teacher, Art

600.00
1,200.00
8,000.00
1,200.00

900.00

900.00

900.00
2,000.00
1,550.00
4,000.00
1,900.00
1,800.00
4,000.00

900.00

600.00
1,524.00
3,000.00
2,100.00
2,500.00
4,000.00
1,800.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
2,700.00

720.00
1,500.00

900.00
2,400.00

480.00

720.00

360.00

960.00

300.00

260.00

$4,500.00
1,750.00
1,050.00
1,200.00
1,600.00
1,150.00
1,550.00
950.60
1,100.00
950.00
1,100.00
1,000.00
1,200.00
1,100.00
950.00
1,100.00
1,200.00
900.00
900.00
1,000.00
500.00



