Wood Toundroom	600 00
Head Laundress	600.00 $1,200.00$
Maids and Attendants	8,000.00
Head Cook	1,200.00
Second Cook	900.00
Chauffeur	900.00
Housekeeper	900.00
Kitchenmen (3)	2,000.00
Laborers	1,550.00
Superintendent, Mt. Wilson	4,000.00
Superintendent, Mt. Wilson Assistant Physician	1,900.00
Superintendent of Nurses	1,800.00
Trained Nurses	4,000.00
Junior Clerk	900.00
Junior Stenographer	600.00
Chief Engineer	1,524.00
Steam Fireman (3)	3,000.00
Cook and Assistant Cook	2,100.00
Kitchenmen (5)	2,500.00
Maids and Attendants	4,000.00
Laundry Help	1,800.00
Farmer Laborers	1,000.00
Laborers Superintendent, Pine Bluff	5,000.00
Clark	2,700.00
Clerk Supervisors of Nurses	720.00 $1,500.00$
Trained Nurses	900.00
Practical Nurses (4)	2,400.00
Assistant Cook	480.00
Cook	720.00
Caretaker	360.00
Fireman	960.00
Pantryman	300.00
Miscellaneous Labor	260.00
MARYLAND STATE SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF.	
	.
Superintendent and Principal	\$4,500.00
Teacher	1,750.00
Teacher	1,050.00
Teacher Head Teacher	1,200.00
Teacher, Head Teacher	1,600.00
Teacher	1,150.00
Teacher Teacher	1,550.00
	950.00 $1,100.00$
	950.00
Teacher Teacher	1,100.00
	1,000.00
Teacher Teacher	1,200.00
Teacher	1,100.00
Teacher	950.00
Teacher	1,100.00
Teacher	1,200.00
Teacher	900.00
Teacher	900.00
Teacher in Training (Athletics)	1,000.00
Teacher, Art	500.00
,	